City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 240505 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: IN COMMITTEE

File created: 5/23/2024 In control: Committee of the Whole

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Appointing Marc Jenkins to the Board of Directors of the City Avenue Special Services District of

Philadelphia and Lower Merion.

Sponsors: Councilmember Jones

Indexes: CITY AVENUE SPECIAL SERVICES DISTRICT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 24050500

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/5/2024	0	Committee of the Whole			
6/5/2024	0	Committee of the Whole			
6/5/2024	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/29/2024	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/29/2024	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/23/2024	0	CITY COUNCIL			